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Kuhmon kirkko
Alttari

Tuupalan alakoulu
Lava

Paikat on numeroitu oikealta vasemmalle. Kartassa näkyvät kunkin rivin päätypaikat.

Pääovi

Rivi Vasen Keski Oikea Rivi

RiviVasen Oikea

Vasen
parvi
rivi 1

Oikea
parvi
rivi 1

Numeroidut paikat 
ovat kirkon 
keskilaivassa sekä 
sivuparvien
ensimmäisillä riveillä. 
Kirkkosalin muut 
paikat ovat 
numeroimattomia.
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26
52
78
104
130
156
182
208
234
260
286
312
338
364
390
416
442
468

9
35
61
87
113
139
165
191
217
243
269
295
321
347
373
399
425
451

19
45
71
97
123
149
175
201
227
253
279
305
331
357
383
409
435
461

18
44
70
96
122
148
174
200
226
252
278
304
330
356
382
408
434
460

8
34
60
86
112
138
164
190
216
242
268
294
320
346
372
398
424
450

1
27
53
79
105
131
157
183
209
235
261
287
313
339
365
391
417
443
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Kuhmo-talo
Lava

Vasen Oikea

Vasen Oikea

Parvi

Permanto


